
Day Date Topic Homework Problems NOTES
Mon 22-Aug 1.1:7,9; 1.2:9,17
Wed 24-Aug 1.3:5,6; 1.4:3,9
Fri 26-Aug 1.5:3,7,11; 1.6:14

Mon 29-Aug 2.1:6,7
Wed 31-Aug 2.2:2,9,12; 2.3:2,3 Quiz
Fri 2-Sep 2.4:1,2; 2.6: 9,13

Tue 6-Sep Tuesday class
Wed 7-Sep 3.1:3,5,10 Quiz
Fri 9-Sep 3.1:11; 3.2:5,6

Mon 12-Sep 3.2:7,8
Wed 14-Sep 3.4:1,4 Quiz
Fri 16-Sep 3.4:5,6

Mon 19-Sep 3.5: 1,3,4,7
Wed 21-Sep 4.1:1,2,7 Quiz
Fri 23-Sep 4.2:3,6,8

Mon 26-Sep REVIEW -
Wed 28-Sep TEST:  Chapters 1-4.2 - NO QUIZ
Fri 30-Sep POST-REVIEW -

Mon 3-Oct 4.3:5,6
Wed 5-Oct 4.4:2,3 NO QUIZ
Fri 7-Oct 4.5:2,3,6

Mon 10-Oct ----------(No class)---------- Columbus Day
Wed 12-Oct 4.5:2,3,6 Quiz
Fri 14-Oct 4.6:2

Day Date Topic Homework Problems NOTES
Mon 17-Oct 4.8:3,12
Wed 19-Oct 4.8:17,18 Quiz
Fri 21-Oct 4.8:24,25

Mon 24-Oct 5.1:1,2
Wed 26-Oct 5.1:3,4 Quiz
Fri 28-Oct 5.2:2,6

Mon 31-Oct 5.4:1,2
Wed 2-Nov 5.4:4,5 Quiz

Fri 4-Nov 5.4:7
Read Risk Analysis of the Space Shuttle: 

Pre-Challenger Prediction of Failure
Mon 7-Nov 5.5:3,4
Wed 9-Nov 5.7:4,5 Quiz
Fri 11-Nov ----------(No class)---------- Veterans Day

Mon 14-Nov REVIEW -
Wed 16-Nov TEST:  Chapters 4.3-5 - No quiz
Fri 18-Nov POST-REVIEW -

Mon 21-Nov 6.1:1,5
Wed 23-Nov 6.3:2,3 Quiz
Fri 25-Nov ----------(No class)---------- Thanksgiving

Mon 28-Nov 6.3:4,5
Wed 30-Nov Quiz
Fri 2-Dec

Mon 5-Dec
Wed 7-Dec
Fri 9-Dec BEAT ARMY!

Mon TBD FINAL EXAMINATION

Shaded HW problems are those covered by shaded quizzes; likewise for unshaded problems/quizzes.

ADDITIONAL TOPICS         
&                         

REVIEW

As directed

Ch. 3 – Some Tests Based on 
the Binomial Distribution

Ch. 5– Rank-based Methods

Ch. 6 – Kolmogorov-Smirnov-
type tests

Ch. 4 – Contingency Tables

Ch. 4 – Contingency Tables

Ch. 2 – Statistical Inference 
(some review, some new)

Nonparametric Statistics  (SM439)  Fall 2011 Syllabus
TEXT: PRACTICAL NONPARAMETRIC STATISTICS, by W.J. Conover

COURSE COORDINATOR: CDR David Ruth, druth@usna.edu

Ch. 1 – Probability Theory 
(mostly review)


